
LITTLE TOTS NURSERIES – READING 
TERM DATES 

SEPTEMBER 2024 – JULY 2025 
(Dates for Children attending Term Time Only)  

 

 

 

Autumn Term 2024 

Term Begins:   Monday 9th September 2024 

Half Term Break:  Monday 28th October - Friday 1st November 2024 

Term Ends:   Friday 20th December 2024 

 

Spring Term 2025 

Term Begins:   Monday 6th January 2025 

Half Term Break:  Monday 17th February - Friday 21st February 2025 

Term Ends:   Friday 28th March 2025 

Easter break:   Monday 31st March – Monday 21st April 2025 

 

Summer Term 2025 

Term Begins:   Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

Half Term Break:  Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May 2025 

Term Ends:   Friday 25th July 2025 

 

 

ADDITIONAL BANK HOLIDAY CLOSURES 
 

2025 

MONDAY 5TH MAY 2025 
 

   

 


